Pittsburg State University

Bicknell Family

Center for the Arts

Seat plaques with location in the Linda & Lee Scott Performance Hall

Seat plaques are listed below in alphabetical order by the last name of the donor followed by the row and seat numbers of
their plaques. The plaques are placed on the back of the chair location listed.

DONOR

Albers
Albertini
Albright
Alcala
Allan/Fischer
Allen, Daniel
Allen, Merle
Allison
American Concrete
Amershek
AuBuchon
Bacon
Baird
Bateman
Beezley
Belew
Bena
Bergant
Bicknell Family
Borders
Bradley
Breneman
Brewer

Brill

Brogan
Brooker
Brumfield
Bryant
Button
Callahan
Campbell

ROW
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Seats plaques are still available in recognition of gifts of $500 and $1,000.
For more information, contact the Office of University Development, 620-235-4768 or dev@pittstate.edu.

SEAT #

123

102
111,112
107
117,118, 119
2,4

116
1,838,567
102

108

101

5

105
113,114, 115
11,13
16, 18

5

101, 102
106, 107
2

7,9
115, 116
102

108

106

108

16

106

109
2,4,6
16

DONOR

Carlson
Cason
Cedeno
Chapman
Chappelear
Chitty
Cleland
Clement
Clum
Coleman
Collinson
Coltharp, Forrest
Coltharp, Hazel
Comeau
Connors
Cook
Cortes
Crosetto
Crutcher
Dalton
Danenhauer
Dawson
Deats
Dellasega
Docking
Draper
Ducre

Erwin

Evans & Wood
Farabi
Fichter
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SEAT #

104
116
112

10, 12
102
104
105
14
14

110, 111

101-110
111

112,113

8
118

103, 104

111, 112

1,8,5,7

11
6

101, 102

101-110
115

3

110

12, 14
2

114
3,5
105

120, 121

DONOR

Fienen
Flottman
Freeman, Elaine
Freeman, Joanna
Frihart
Friskel
Galloway
Geisler
Giefer
Gladden
Gosch
Graham
Grilz
Grimes
Grooms
Harris
Heitz
Henry
Hermann
Hess
Hewett
Hill

Hines
Hinton
Hite
Hittner
Hodson
Holt
Horton
Horton/Norton
Houser
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SEAT #

113
3

113
122

104

106

101

101

1,3

]

14,16
13,15
107

101

120, 121
117
107,108
1,3
112
118,119, 120
5,7

7

4,6

6,8
111-114
107

4,6
109, 110
101

2,4
104



DONOR

Hudson

Ison

Jarrett
Jewett
Johnson
Jones
Kaemmerling

Kannarr
Katter
Kehle

Keller/Beezley-Keller

Keller, Joseph
Kline

Knaup
Kriegsman
Lawson
Leibbrand
Lemon

Leppke

Lowe

Main

Malle, Connie
Malle, Geri
Manning
Marshall
Marrone, Adam
Marrone, Albert
Martin

Massa

Mayfield
McCord-Belzer
McDougle
McKinnis
McLaren

Menghini-Wolownik

Miller, Ed
Miller Family
Minton
Mudireddy
Munoz
Murray
Myers, Andy
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SEAT #

109
6,8
110

101
103, 104
16

103
115
108
112
110, 111
10,12
109

15

107, 108
2

114
2,4

9

10,12
121
109
115
114
110

111

3,7

2,4
118, 119
102, 103

113

14

110

7,9,11
115, 116
108, 109

108

13,15

107

DONOR

Myers, Charles
Naccarato
Norton
Norton, Don
Oehme

Oler

Olson
Paddock-Endicott
Parker

Paterni
Patterson
Peak

Perry & Rondelli Perry
Pfannenstiel
Phalen

Phi Mu Alpha
Poe

Porter
Potter-Gariglietti
Purdy
Redmond
Restivo

Robb, John
Robb, Steve
Roelfs

Rondelli
Rosenblad
Rowe

Runyan

Ryan

Saket
Sanborn
Sandness
Scott

Scott, Riley
Seglie

Sewell

Sexton
Schleicher
Shaw

Shay

Sherman
Shultz

Sigma Alpha lota
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ROW

SEAT #

13
122
106

109, 110
106

110

111

117

118

112

6

6

106
108, 109
106, 107
9, 11
111

;

106
105, 106
107
116, 117
108

106
106, 107, 108
107

114
101,102, 103
5

113

1,3

101, 102
105

109

8

110

104

3

118

110

111

102

DONOR

Simpson
Smith, Gary
Smith, Howard
Smith, Jay
Snyder
Sorrick
Spicer-Owlsey
Spigarelli, Kala
Spigarelli Law Firm
Stahl

Stevens
Stein- Sapir
Stroup
Stuckey
Students of PSU
Sullivan
Swafford
Tawil

Taylor
Thomas
Traeger
VanBecelaere
Van Pelt

Wall

Walter

Walton
Waltrip
Waterman
Wayenberg
Webb

Wells

Werner

Weis
Westhoff
White, Cathy
Winters

Wong

Wood
Woolbright
Yaghmour
York
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SEAT #

103
5

119
117

111
105

9

120

7,9
113,114
2,4

101

104

2

104, 105
112
110
109
101-104
108, 109
102, 103
111
103

]

10, 12
103

117
104, 105
103

15

112

111
119
119
106

108

106

105

109

105, 106
107

March 2020



